31.05.2022 up to 15:00 hrs. 

5 डनडवदा दस्तावेजों के ख लने की डतडि और सिय 

/Opening date &time of tender 
documents. 

31.05.2022 at 15:30 hrs. 

6 प्स्तावों  की वैध्यता /Validity of offer 120 days from the date of opening of tender. 

7 
अन िाडनत लागत /Approximate Cost  Rs. 31,43,15,010/- (Rs. Thirty-One Crore Forty 

Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand Ten  only) 

8 
 1 

डनडवदा दस्तावेज की लागत/Cost of Tender 

document 
Rs. 11,800/- (including GST @18%) 

9 बयाना राडश जिा/Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 17,21,600/- 

10 कायग पणूग करन ेकी अवडर् /WorkCompletion 

period 

09 months from date of LOA 

11 डनडवदा दस्तावेजों की उपलब्र्ता और डनडवदा दस्तावेजों